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PF Details for the month of Aug,2023 

Employee Name 

JYOTI RAVINDRA HIREMATH 
PRADNYA PRASHANT KAPDI 

|ASHWINI SHIVPRASAD RAIBAGKAR 
AMARR NAMDEO MESTRY 

|SHWETA ABHIJIT PATIL 
ARCHANA RAMESH PATIL 

NEELAM SWAPNIL JIRAGE 

DALVAI SUNITAN 

YOGITA RAHUL MIRAJKAR 

DIVYA SANJAY SATPUTE 
SHIVANAND SHANKAR GADD| 
ANURADHA AVINASH KUMBHAR 

MRUNALINI PANDURANG SHINGE 
MANDAR SUBHASH VIJAPURE 

SUPRIYA. KADAM 
ABHIJITS. PONAR 

B. S. MANDILKAR 
TOTAL 

Basic Pay Gross Pay 

24360 54961 

25040 
15600 
15600 
35000 

15600 
15600 

9600 
9600 
15630 

8170 

3ROM 

6000 
6900 

35000 

LoRVENTIONA, OCATION 

53998 

KOLHAPUR CNCVCW 

42392 
36560 

35000 
30296 
35048 

20576 
20576 

6840 20920 

48557 

12753 

1,800 1800 

15600 30296 1,800 

21754 

35000 

1.800 

1,800 1800 

1,800 

1.800 
1.800 
1,800 

22204 1,800 

1,800 1800 

1,800 
1,800 

1,800 

Total 

1,323 
1,800 

1800 

1800 

30123 

1800 
1800 

1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 
1323 
1800 

1800 
30123 

Princai 
College of Non-eonventional 

Vocational Courses for Women 
Kolhapur. 
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Pritpal College of Non-Conventional 

Vocational Courses for Women 

Kolhapur. 



Receipt No. 

Receipt Date 

Received From 

Purpose 

Deposit In A/c 

Transaction No, 

Sr.No. Particular 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

BANK RECEIPT(By Net Banking) 

176266 

01/01/2024 

College of Non 
Conventional Vocationel courses for 

Women 

ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE 

A/c 
915020055386875 AXIS Payment Gateway Shivaji 

University 

151731869 

Receipt for Students Parents 

1 Teachers and Administrative Staff 

welfare fund. 

Budget 

Particulars: Welfare Fund AY2023-2024 

E.3.R.49 

Total (Rs.) 

Dees 
SEVENTY-THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY 

Amount 

73800 

73800 

(Computer Generated Receipt And Therefore Does Not Require Signature ) 

2024-01-01 12:15 PM 

Finance Department 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

LIC 

st udent ( i ool- -

Teachiny 
Adoini strative 

aTHOWAL OGATIONA 

ESTD 
1994 

KOLHAPUR 
CNCVCW 

3001 

- |4,0 ccl -

738cc) 

Prìncipal 
College of Non-Conventlonal 

Vocational Courses for Women 

Kolhapur. 



CollegeOfNonConventionalVocationalCoursesForWomen 

No. 52 

Particulars 

Account: 

Through: 

Faculty Development Programme Exp. 

Shivaji Uni Rd. Siber Campus, 
Kolhapur 

On Account of: 

Karnataka Bank Ltd.C.A.173 

Payment Voucher 

Amount (in words) : 

ch. no. 154014 issued towords reimbursement 
for National Conference held on 9 March 2023 

to faculty member 

Indian Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand Only 

Receiver's Signature: 

No-NoN 
DCATIONA 

Dated 

ESTD 
1904 

KOLHAPUR, 
CNCVCW 

18-May-24 

Amount 

28,000.00 

l 28,000.00 

Authorised Signatory 

Prihelpal College of Non-Conventional 

Vocational Courses for Women 

Kolhapur. 
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CNCVCW 

Reimbursement to Teaching 
faculty for National conference 

on 9/3/2024 
Faculty Name 

Seema Patil 

Rutuja Ghatage 
Sunita Dalvai 

Guruprasad Yernalkar 
Vaishnavi Gavali 

Rameshwari Gunjikar 
Sakshi Desai 

Ritika Chandwani 
Bhawana Agarwal 

Dipti Patil 
Jyoti Hiremath 
Madhavi Ghadi 
Shruti Gavali 

Anuradha Avinash Kumbhar 
AshwiniS. Raibagkar 
Yogita Rahul Mirajkar 
Neelam Swapnil Jirage 

Shweta A. Patil 
Shivani S. Patil 

Pradnya Prashant Kapdi 
Sarika Bhokare 
Archana Patil 

Uamemasira A. Choudhary 
Siddhi Suhas Shinde 

Mayuri Nandkumar More 
A.R.Kulkarni 

Pooja Shankar Sarolkar 
Amruta Bulbule 

Prepared by 

ocAHON ESTD 
1304 

Account No. 

9992505032357401 
4332500102157601 
4332500102145001 
4332500101872301 
4332500102149601 
4332500101711201 
4332500101998601 
4332500101672001 

4332500102150201 
4332500102144901 
4332500101018901 
4332500102144801 
4332500102071001 
4332500101106201 
4332500100034101 
4332500101957101 
4332500101552101 
4332500101351401 
4332500101715601 
4332500100034301 
4332500101672801 
4332500101020901 
4332500102169501 
4332500102073201 
9992505032356601 
4332500100003701 
4332500101890701 
4332500102146201 

TOTAL 

Certified by 

Principal 
Cotage of Non-Copventional 
Vocettonal Cours s lor Wonea 

Pridcipal 
College of Norn-Qonventional 

Vocational Courses for Women 
Kolhapur. 

Amount 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

28000 

checked by 

SATANA 


